

WHITE TIE & TIARA BALL



AN EVENING OF ELEGANCE

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024

HONORING
DR. STEPHEN & LINDA HEAD

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Crown Jewel - Presenting Sponsor-\$25,000

Diamond - \$15,000

- Prominent logo placement on Rotary Club of The Woodlands' event website.
- Social media recognition and in marketing materials.
- · Logo in the event program.

- Two VIP Tables of 10 at the gala.
- Premium wine at tables.
- 1 Full-page ad in the gala program.
- 1 minute Company promotional video.

Emerald - \$10,000

- Prominent logo placement on Rotary Club of The Woodlands' event website.
- Social media recognition and in marketing materials.
- · Logo in the event program.
- One VIP table for 10 at the gala.
- Full-page ad in the gala program.
- 30 second company promotional video.

Ruby - \$7,500

- Logo placement on Rotary Club of The Woodlands' event website.
- Social media recognition and in marketing materials.
- · Logo in the event program.
- One VIP table for 10 at the gala.
- · Half-page ad in the gala program.

Sapphire-\$5,000

- Listing on Rotary Club of The Woodlands' event website.
- Recognition on social media and in marketing materials.
- Listing in the event program.
- One table for 10 at the gala.

Pearl - \$2,500

- · Listing in the event program.
- One table for 10 at the gala.
- Recognition on Rotary Club of The Woodlands' event website.

Underwriting Opportunities

___Raffle: \$10,000 ___Décor: \$5,000 ___Floral: \$5,000 ___Live Auction: \$5,000 ___Valet: \$4,000 ___Reception: \$4,000

Scholarship: \$3,500

___Printed Materials: \$3,500 ___Entertainment: \$2,000

___Photography: \$1,500



For sponsorships and tickets please scan the QR code.



WHITE TIE & TIARA BALL



AN EVENING OF ELEGANCE SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024

HONORING
DR. STEPHEN & LINDA HEAD

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Diamon	d - \$15,000 d - \$15,000	_Ruby - \$7,500 _Sapphire - \$5,000 _Pearl - \$2,500
UNDE	RWRITING OPPOR	RTUNITIES
Raffle: \$10,000 Décor: \$5,000 Floral: \$5,000	Live Auction: \$5,000 Valet: \$4,000 Reception: \$4,000 Scholarship: \$3,500	Printed Materials: \$3,500 Entertainment: \$2,000 Photography: \$1,500
COMPANY NAME: CONTACT: ADDRESS:		
CITY/STATE/ZIP: EMAIL:	PHONE:	
PLEASE CHARGE MY CR	EDIT CARD.	
CREDIT CARD #:	EXP:	
SECURITY CODE:	PLEASE CHARGE THE CARD ON FILE: \$	
	\$ ub of The Woodlands Foundation) RY FOUNDATION - P.O. BOX 7353,	THE WOODLANDS, TX 77387-7353
	oodlands Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonp r market value per seat is \$95. The re	
Please email Ann at awolfd	ord@thewolfordgroup.com with question	ons or sponsor requests.



For sponsorships and tickets please scan the QR code.





Rotary Club of The Woodlands at a Glance

Members of the Rotary Club of The Woodlands live by the Rotary motto "Service Above Self". We participate in numerous service projects in Montgomery County and abroad. Founded in 1975, our Rotary Club has made an impact on a global and local level in the following ways:

- Funded \$1,198,750 in SCHOLARSHIPS for high school seniors and Lone Star College - Montgomery students
- Sponsors the largest INTERACT Club in North America and 2nd largest Interact Club in the WORLD. Interact is a Rotary-sponsored high school service organization.
- Provided \$75,000 to Angel Reach to build a duplex for young adults who have aged out of foster care.
- Provided \$25,000 for community outreach in 2022.
- Provided \$153,700 to Worldwide POLIO ERADICATION
- Invested \$487,800 in operations for ROTARY HOUSE, established in 2017 to provide low-cost housing to out-of-town families and patients receiving extended medical treatment in The Woodlands Medical Center.
 - Rotary House is a 501(c)3 organization, established by, and receiving support from The Rotary Club of The Woodlands
 - 3 apartments plus overflow at Homewood Suites in Shenandoah
 - 75 patient families served since inception
 - Average length of stay is 42.45 days.

As "people of action" we partner with nonprofit organizations to provide volunteers and financial resources and provide hands-on support for disaster response and recovery efforts for surrounding areas during times of crisis.

The Evening of Elegance is the cornerstone fundraising event to support Rotary's programs. To find out more about the Rotary Club of The Woodlands or to join, visit us at www.woodlandsrotary.org